
Sat Apr 1 	 Geelong 	 5:30pm

Sat Apr 1 	 Sandringham 		  7:30pm

Sun Apr 2 	 Dandenong 	 12pm 	 2pm

Fri Apr 7 	 Hobart 	 6:30pm 	 8pm

Sat Apr 8 	 Launceston 	 6:30pm

Sat Apr 8 	 NW Tasmania 		  7:30pm

Sat Apr 22 	 Ballarat 	 6pm

Sun Apr 23 	 Geelong 		  1pm

Sat Apr 29 	 Canberra 	 5:30pm 	 7:30pm

Sat May 6 	 Sandringham 	 5pm

Sat May 6 	 Nunawading 		  8pm

Sun May 7 	 Frankston 	 1pm

Sat May 13 	 Launceston 	 5:30pm

Sat May 13 	 NW Tasmania 		  7:30pm

Sat May 20 	 Ballarat 	 5:30pm 	 7:30pm

Sun May 21 	Frankston 		  3pm

Sat May 27 	 Ballarat 		  7:30pm

Sun May 28 	BACOE 	 1pm

Sun May 28 	Sandringham 		  1pm

Sat Jun 3 	 Bendigo 	 6pm 	 8pm

Sun Jun 4* 	 Dandenong 	 1pm 	 3pm

Sat Jun 17 	 Albury/Wodonga 	 6pm 	 8pm

Sat Jun 24 	 Kilsyth 	 5:30pm 	 7:30pm

Sat Jul 1 	 Frankston 	 5:30pm 	 7:30pm

Sat Jul 8 	 Hobart 	 5:30pm 	 7:30pm

Sat Jul 15 	 Geelong 		  7pm

Sat Jul 22 	 Kilsyth 	 6pm 	 8pm

Sun Jul 23 	 Sydney Uni 	 12pm

Sun Jul 23 	 BACOE 		  2pm

Sat Jul 29 	 Nunawading 	 5:30pm 	 7:30pm

Sun Jul 30 	 Sandringham 	 12pm

Sun Jul 30 	 Mt Gambier 		  2pm

Sat Aug 5 	 Bendigo	 5:30pm	 7:30pm

Date 	 Opponent 	 Women 	 Men Date 	 Opponent 	 Women 	 Men

* �All home games to be played at MSAC except June 4 
which will be held at Oakleigh Recreation CentreHome Away

Email: office@melbournebasketball.com.au
@melbtigers @MELB_TIGERS Melbourne Tigers 

Basketball Club /melbournetigersbasketball
Website: www.tigersbasketball.com.au
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office@melbournebasketball.com.au
https://www.facebook.com/search/top/?q=melbourne%20tigers%20basketball
https://twitter.com/melb_tigers?lang=en
http://www.tigersbasketball.com.au

